
2026 Monmouth University Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of Feb 14, 2026)

 
 

Overall Record: 1-2   Home: 0-0   Away: 1-2   Neutral: 0-0
 
 
All games Sorted by Batting Avg

LOB: Team (24), Opp (20)   DPs Turned: Team (4), Opp (0)   IBB: Team (1), Walsh (1), Opp (0)   
 
 
 
All games Sorted by Earned Run Avg

PB: Team (0), Opp (0)   Pickoffs: Team (0), Beard 1, Weatherwax 1, Totals , Opp (0)   SBA/ATT: Totals (10-10), Buecker (4-4), Couture (2-
2), Fedoruk (1-1), Opanel (1-1), Ruddy (1-1), Weatherwax (1-1)   

# Player AVG GP-GS AB R H 2B 3B HR RBI TB SLG% BB HBP SO GDP OB% SF SH SB-ATT PO A E FLD%
14 Saucke, Sam .500 3-3 12 4 6 2 0 1 4 11 .917 3 0 3 0 .600 0 0 1-1 4 9 1 .929
2 Walsh, Chris .364 3-3 11 3 4 0 1 1 2 9 .818 1 1 5 0 .429 1 0 2-3 30 2 0 1.000
33 Whitehill, Simmi .308 3-3 13 2 4 1 0 0 1 5 .385 1 0 6 0 .357 0 0 0-1 3 7 0 1.000
6 Richter, Colin .250 3-3 8 2 2 1 0 0 0 3 .375 2 2 2 0 .500 0 0 1-2 5 1 0 1.000
10 Howlett, Jake .250 3-1 4 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 .250 1 0 2 0 .333 1 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
12 Buecker, Brendan .222 3-3 9 1 2 1 0 0 3 3 .333 2 0 0 0 .364 0 0 0-1 17 5 0 1.000
3 Hunt, Wyatt .167 3-3 12 1 2 1 0 0 3 3 .250 2 0 2 0 .286 0 0 0-0 6 10 0 1.000
22 Mustaro, RJ .143 3-3 14 0 2 1 0 0 1 3 .214 0 0 7 0 .143 0 0 0-0 5 0 0 1.000
16 Fedoruk, Kevin 1.000 1-0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1.000 0 0 0 0 1.000 0 0 0-0 0 1 1 .500
11 Bretschneider, Aidan .250 2-1 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 1 .250 0 2 0 0 .500 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
30 Fahey, Will .250 2-1 4 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 .250 0 1 1 0 .400 0 0 1-1 1 0 0 1.000
24 Lovarco, Nick .000 2-2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 2 1 1 0 .429 0 0 0-0 4 0 1 .800
35 Kelly, Robert .000 1-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0-0 0 0 0 .000
Totals .263 3-3 99 17 26 7 1 2 16 41 .414 14 7 29 0 .385 2 0 5-9 75 38 4 .966
Opponents .278 3-3 90 20 25 6 0 1 19 34 .378 16 5 18 4 .411 1 3 5-8 80 30 0 1.000

# Player ERA W-L APP GS CG SHO SV IP H R ER BB SO 2B 3B HR B/AVG WP HP BK SFA SHA
15 Swee, Stefan 0.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 1.1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0
18 Ruddy, Colin 0.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 1.0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 .250 0 0 0 0 0
20 Couture, Alec 0.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 4.0 3 2 0 4 2 0 0 0 .214 0 0 0 0 0
27 Kenneally, Brendan 0.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 1.0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0
55 Horvath, David 0.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 1.0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 .250 0 0 0 0 0
9 Mealy, Ryan 1.80 0-0 1 1 0 0-0 0 5.0 4 1 1 2 5 1 0 0 .267 0 0 0 0 1
19 Weatherwax, Riley 3.86 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 2.1 0 1 1 3 2 0 0 0 .000 1 0 0 1 0
26 Opanel, Kevin 4.50 1-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 4.0 4 2 2 1 3 1 0 0 .267 0 1 0 0 1
34 Kent, Tommy 16.20 0-1 1 1 0 0-0 0 3.1 6 6 6 2 2 1 0 1 .375 1 1 0 0 0
5 Beard, Austin 27.00 0-1 1 1 0 0-0 0 1.2 4 5 5 2 2 3 0 0 .571 2 2 0 0 1
13 Pascarella, Cory 54.00 0-0 1 0 0 0-0 0 0.1 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 .667 0 1 0 0 0
Totals 6.12 1-2 11 3 0 0 0 25.0 25 20 17 16 18 6 0 1 .278 4 5 0 1 3
Opponents 5.74 2-1 12 3 0 0 2 26.2 26 17 17 14 29 7 1 2 .263 7 7 0 2 0



2026 Monmouth University Baseball
Overall Statistics (as of Feb 14, 2026)

 
 
All games Sorted by Fielding Pct

Hitting minimums - 75% of games played, 2 AB/G

# Player C PO A E FLD% DP SBA CSB SBA% PB CI
2 Walsh, Chris 32 30 2 0 1.000 3 0 0 — 0 0
12 Buecker, Brendan 22 17 5 0 1.000 1 4 0 1.000 0 0
3 Hunt, Wyatt 16 6 10 0 1.000 3 0 0 — 0 0
33 Whitehill, Simmi 10 3 7 0 1.000 2 0 0 — 0 0
6 Richter, Colin 6 5 1 0 1.000 1 0 0 — 0 0
22 Mustaro, RJ 5 5 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
26 Opanel, Kevin 2 0 2 0 1.000 0 1 0 1.000 0 0
30 Fahey, Will 1 1 0 0 1.000 0 0 0 — 0 0
14 Saucke, Sam 14 4 9 1 .929 1 0 0 — 0 0
24 Lovarco, Nick 5 4 0 1 .800 0 0 0 — 0 0
16 Fedoruk, Kevin 2 0 1 1 .500 0 1 0 1.000 0 0
5 Beard, Austin 2 0 1 1 .500 0 0 0 — 0 0
10 Howlett, Jake 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
11 Bretschneider, Aidan 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
13 Pascarella, Cory 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
15 Swee, Stefan 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
18 Ruddy, Colin 0 0 0 0 .000 0 1 0 1.000 0 0
19 Weatherwax, Riley 0 0 0 0 .000 0 1 0 1.000 0 0
20 Couture, Alec 0 0 0 0 .000 0 2 0 1.000 0 0
27 Kenneally, Brendan 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
34 Kent, Tommy 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
35 Kelly, Robert 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
55 Horvath, David 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
9 Mealy, Ryan 0 0 0 0 .000 0 0 0 — 0 0
Totals 117 75 38 4 .966 11 10 0 1.000 0 0
Opponents 110 80 30 0 1.000 0 10 0 1.000 0 0


